
 

Cisco Gigabit Ethernet LH Mini-GBIC SFP
Transceiver Netzwerk Medienkonverter
1310 nm

20 g

Group Network Equipment

Manufacturer Cisco

Manufacturer item no. MGBT1

EAN/UPC 4260039342724

 

Main features

General

Converter input interface 1000Base-T

Maximum transfer distance 100 m

Wavelength 1310 nm

Country of origin China

Width 66 mm

Depth 13.4 mm

Height 8.5 mm

Package width 81.3 mm

Package depth 127 mm

Package height 25.4 mm
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